

\224

C.A.No. 5168-5170 OF 2001

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.10 (IN CHAMBERS) COURT No. 5 SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.7-9 in Civil Appeal Nos.5168-5170 of 2001@@  
CC

Collector of Central Excise Appellants

VERSUS

Escorts Mahle Limited Respondents

(Appln. for intervention)

Date : 19/09/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

For Appellant (s)/ Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.  
Applicant:

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List the interlocutory applications along with the  
appeals in court.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master